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3315

3315

6725

3317

3317

4727

4727

6729

3319

6321

3323

6731

67
02

33
12

67
04

33
14

47
06

33
18

63
16

63
16

67
08

67
08

33
20

33
20

67
10

67
10

33
22

33
22

47
12

47
12

33
26

33
26

63
24

63
24

67
14

67
14

33
28

33
28

67
16

67
16

33
30

33
30

47
18

47
18

33
34

33
34

63
32

63
32

67
20

33
36

67
22

33
38

47
24

33
42
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20 2横浜

平沼橋

西横浜

天王町

星川

和田町

上星川

西谷

鶴ヶ峰

二俣川

南万騎が原

緑園都市

弥生台

いずみ野

いずみ中央

ゆめが丘

湘南台

二俣川

希望ヶ丘

三ツ境

瀬谷

大和

相模大塚

さがみ野

かしわ台

海老名

6725

6729

3319

6321

3323

6731

3325

3325

4733

4733

6735

6735

3327

3327

6329

6329

3331

3331

6737

6737

3333

3333

4739

4739

6741

6741

3335

3335

6337

6337

3339

3339

6743

3343

3343

4745

4745

6747

3347

6353

3355

67
20

33
36

67
22

33
38

47
24

33
42

63
40

63
40

67
26

67
26

33
44

33
44

67
28

67
28

33
46

33
46

47
30

47
30

33
50

33
50

63
48

63
48

67
34

67
34

33
54

33
54

47
36

47
36

33
58

33
58

63
56

63
56

67
38

33
64

67
40

33
66

33
68
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21 2横浜

平沼橋

西横浜

天王町

星川

和田町

上星川

西谷

鶴ヶ峰

二俣川

南万騎が原

緑園都市

弥生台

いずみ野

いずみ中央

ゆめが丘

湘南台

二俣川

希望ヶ丘

三ツ境

瀬谷

大和

相模大塚

さがみ野

かしわ台

海老名

6743

6747

3347

6353

3355

6749

6749

3357

3357

4751

4751

6755

6755

3359

3359

6361

6361

3363

3363

6757

6757

3365

3365

4759

4759

6761

3367

3367

6369

3371

337

6763

3375

4765

63
56

67
38

33
64

67
40

33
66

67
44

67
44

33
68

33
68

47
46

47
46

33
72

33
72

63
70

63
70

67
48

67
48

33
74

33
74

67
50

67
50

33
78

33
78

67
52

67
52

33
84

33
84

67
54

33
86

67
56

33
88
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22 2横浜

平沼橋

西横浜

天王町

星川

和田町

上星川

西谷

鶴ヶ峰

二俣川

南万騎が原

緑園都市

弥生台

いずみ野

いずみ中央

ゆめが丘

湘南台

二俣川

希望ヶ丘

三ツ境

瀬谷

大和

相模大塚

さがみ野

かしわ台

海老名

6761

6369

3371

6763

3375

4765

6377

3379

3379

6767

6767

3381

3381

6769

6769

3387

3387

6771

6771

3389

3389

6773

6773

3391

3391

6775

3393
6777

67
54

33
86

67
56

67
56

33
88

67
60

67
60

33
90

33
90

67
62

67
62

33
96

33
96

67
64

67
64

33
98

33
98

67
66

67
66

34
04

34
04

67
68

34
06

34
12
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23 0横浜

平沼橋

西横浜

天王町

星川

和田町

上星川

西谷

鶴ヶ峰

二俣川

南万騎が原

緑園都市

弥生台

いずみ野

いずみ中央

ゆめが丘

湘南台

二俣川

希望ヶ丘

三ツ境

瀬谷

大和

相模大塚

さがみ野

かしわ台

海老名

6773

6775

3393

6777

3395

3395

6779

6779

3397

3397

6781

6781

3401

3401

6783

6783

3403

3403

6785

3405

6787

67
66

67
68

34
06

67
70

67
70

34
12

67
74

67
74

34
14

34
14

67
76

67
76

34
18

34
18

67
80

67
80

34
20

34
20

67
84

64
24
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0 1横浜

平沼橋

西横浜

天王町

星川

和田町

上星川

西谷

鶴ヶ峰

二俣川

南万騎が原

緑園都市

弥生台

いずみ野

いずみ中央

ゆめが丘

湘南台

二俣川

希望ヶ丘

三ツ境

瀬谷

大和

相模大塚

さがみ野

かしわ台

海老名

6785
3405

6787

3411

3411

6789

6789

3413

3413

6415

6415

6417

6417
6791

6419

64
24

67
86

67
88
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1 2横浜

平沼橋

西横浜

天王町

星川

和田町

上星川

西谷

鶴ヶ峰

二俣川

南万騎が原

緑園都市

弥生台

いずみ野

いずみ中央

ゆめが丘

湘南台

二俣川

希望ヶ丘

三ツ境

瀬谷

大和

相模大塚

さがみ野

かしわ台

海老名

6419
6793
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2 3横浜

平沼橋

西横浜

天王町

星川

和田町

上星川

西谷

鶴ヶ峰

二俣川

南万騎が原

緑園都市

弥生台

いずみ野

いずみ中央

ゆめが丘

湘南台

二俣川

希望ヶ丘

三ツ境

瀬谷

大和

相模大塚

さがみ野

かしわ台

海老名
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3 4横浜

平沼橋

西横浜

天王町

星川

和田町

上星川

西谷

鶴ヶ峰

二俣川

南万騎が原

緑園都市

弥生台

いずみ野

いずみ中央

ゆめが丘

湘南台

二俣川

希望ヶ丘

三ツ境

瀬谷

大和

相模大塚

さがみ野

かしわ台

海老名
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